�Adelson, Edward�VP - Industry Activities

ARINC�MS 1-115L, 2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401 USA�(410) 266-4230

(410) 266-2047�era@arinc.com���Adnams, Martin�Eurocontrol�Rue de la defense  96 B1130 Brussel, Belgium�32-2-729-3328

32-3-729-9083�martin.adnams@eurocontrol.be��
�Akimoto, Masaharu�JCAB�2-1-3 kasumigaseki

Chyoda, Tokyo

japan�81-3-3580-7566

81-3-3581-5849�masaharu-akimoto@so.mctnet.go.jp��
�
Antonucci, John
�
UNITECH
�
600 
 M
ayrland Ave 
, SW


Suite 307W


Washington, D.C.


USA 20024
�
202-484-1300


202-484-1510
�
john_antonucci@mail.hq.faa.gov
��
�Bigelow, Michael P�ARINC Fellow�MS4-213, 2551 Riva Road

Annapolis, MD 21401

USA�(410) 266-4378

(410) 266- 2820

�mpb@arinc.com��
�Boogaard, Kors van den





�IATA�2000 Peel St

Montreal PQ

Canada, H3A 2R4�514-844-6311 (EXT 3405)

514-844-6727�kors@iata.org��
�Calow, Tom�Manager Telecommunications Engineering

NAV CANADA�77 Metcalfe Street

Ottawa, Ontario

Canada K1P 5L6�(613) 563-5503

(613) 563-3558�calowt@navcanada.ca��
�Camus Paul�Aérospatiale (Consultant)�20 Chemin Laporte Toulouse 31300

Teuchos  France�33-05-61-309046

33-05-61-309033�teuchos.mp.@wanadoo.fr��
�Cecere, Francesco

�SICTA�Via Circum.NE

Esterna Di Napoli

Loc. Pontericco

80014 Giugliano (NA)

Italy�39-81-8180278

39-81-8180795�fcecere@sicta.it��
�
Chiawarcheep, Suklver
�
AEROTHAI
�
102 Soi Ngamduplee


Thungmahamek, Sathorn


Bangkok 10120


Thailand
�
662-2859402


662-2859175
���
�Cid, Jesus�Aena�Juan Ignacio Luca de Tena, 14  28027 Madrid, Spain�34-1-3213261

34-1-3213116�jcid@ugdna.aena.es��
�Dedryvere, Arnaud�DNA

French DGAC�48 Rue Camille Desmoulins

92 452 Issy les Moulincaux

France�33-14109-4735

33-14109-3609�dedryvre_arnaud@dna.dgac.fr��
�Dennis, Brian�NATS�Infrastructure Services

Spectrum House

Gatwick Rd

Gatwick Airport South,

West Sussex

RH6 OLG, UK�44-1293-576410

44-1293-576399�dennisb@natsgcs.co.uk��
�Fieldhouse, D�Logica plc�75 Hampstead Rd, London NW1 2PL, UK�44-171-637-9111

44-1932-869107�fieldhouse@logica.com��
�Garcia, Nelson�FAA (Argentina)�Av P. Zanni 250 100P of. 1006

G.P. 1104, 

Buenos Aires�54-1-3176039

54-1-3118136�ngarcia@faa.mil.ar��
�Gosselin, Benoit�Network Engineering

NAV CANADA�77 Metcalfe Street

Ottawa, Ontario

Canada K1P 5L6�613-563-5530

613-563-3558

�gossebe@navcanada.ca��
�Gouarnalusse, Omar�FAA (Argentina)�Farias 1327

1663 San Miguel

Argentina�54-1-6645542

54-1-4800215�ezercej@faa.esc.com��
�Hagenberg, Theo�NLR�A.T. Fokkerwey 2

1059 CM Amsterdam

The Netherlands�31-205-113477

31-205-113210�hagenber@nlr.nl��
�Harby, Abdul Salam�Director General for Computers,

Egyptian CAA�CANAC- Cairo Airport

Egypt�202-2902148

202-2190733���
�Hatakenaka, Masami�NEC Corporation�29-23 Shiba 5, Minato-ku

Tokoyo 108

Japan�81-3-3456-7745

81-3-3456-7747�hatakenaka@ate.mt.nec.co.jp��
�Hennig, Paul�IATA/United Airlines�WHQKA 1200 Algonquin RD Elk Grove, Il 60007�847-700-4317

847-700-4477�paulhennig@aol.com��
�Herber, Andreas�DFS Deutsche

FLUGSICHERUNG    �Paul-Ehplich str. 37-39

D- 63225 Langen

Getmany�49-6103-707-781

49-6103-707-742�herber@se.dfs.de��
�Izuka, Sadyuki�ATC Systems Service, Ltd�Mita Kokusai Building- 1003

1-4-28 Mita Minatoku

Tokyo, Japan�81-3-3456-7740

81-3-3456-7747�izuka@atc.mt.nec.co.jp��
�Jampathom, B

�SVP (Business Systems)

AEROTHAI�102 Ngamduplee

Tungmahamek, Sathorn

Bangkok, 10120

Thailand�66-2-285-9006

66-2-287-3451���
�Jones, Ron�FAA

Data Link Product Team

AND-720�800 Independence Ave SW 

Washington DC 20591

USA�(202) 358-5030

(202) 358-5092�ronnie.jones@faa.dot.gov��
�Kraft, Tom�FAA

Aircraft Certification Service

ANM-1114N�Northwest Mountain Region

1601 Lind Ave SW

Renton, WA 98055-4056

USA�(206) 227-2129

(206) 227-1181�tom.kraft@faa.dot.gov��
�Miyauchi, Naoto�Mitsubishi Electric Co.�5-1-1 Ofuna

Kamakura City

Kanagawa-, Japan�81-467-41-2094

81-467-41-2137�miyauchi@isl.melco.co.jp��
�Nersessian, Serguei�State Research and Development Institute

“Aeronavigatsia”�Volokolamskoe Shosse, 26

123182 Moscow

Russia�(095) 190-7825

(095) 943-0001���
�
Paydar, Massoud
�
ICAO
�
999 University St


Montreal PQ


Canada H3C 5H7
�
524-954-8210


514-954-6759
�
mpaydar@icao.org
��
�
Phrukkumwong, Chanyut
�
AEROTHAI
�
102 Soi Ngamduplee


Thungmahamek, Sathorn


Bangkok 10120


Thailand
�
662-2859250


662-2859253
�
scfrd@email.egat.or.th
��
�Pinelle, Michel�SITA�18 rue Paul Lafargue

92904 - La Defense 10 France�33-1-4641-1240

33-1-4641-1978�pinelle@eg.par.sita.int��
�Platz, Klaus�DFS Deutsche Flugsicherung�Paul-Ehrlich- Str.  37-39

D- 63225

Langen, Germany�49-6103-707-750

49-6103-707-741�platz@se.dfs.de��
�Rongthong, Somnuk

�AEROTHAI�102 Ngamduplee

Tungmahamek, Sathorn

Bangkok, Thailand�66-2-2859246

66-2-2873131�rongth@mozart.inet.co.th��
�Sajoh, Hidenkiks�NEC Corp�29-23 Shiba

5-Chome

Minato-Ku

Tokyo 108, Japan�81-3-3456-7742

81-3-3456-7747�satoh@atc.mt.nec.co.jp��
�Sakaue, Naoto�Mitsubishi, Electric�325 Kamimachiya

Kamakura

Kamagawa, Japan�81-467-43-8243

81-467-43-1573�sakaue@eme050.cow.melco.co.jp��
�Sayadian, Leon�FAA/ASD-120�800 Independence Ave.

SW, Washington  D.C. 20591

USA �001-202-358-5316

001-202-358-5417�lsayadia@mail.hq.faa.gov��
�Stanzel, Stefan�DFS �Paul-Ehplich str. 37-39

D- 63225 Langen

Getmany�49-6103-707793

49-6103-707742�stanzel@se.dfs.de��
�Stevens, Kevin�ATS Ops Rqts

NAV CANADA�77 Metcalfe Street

Ottawa, Ontario

Canada K1P 5L6�613-563-5702

613-563-3516�stevens@navcanada.ca��
�Van Trees, Steve

�FAA (USA)�STEL

1761 Business Ct Drive

Reston, Va

USA 20190-5338�703-438-8014

703-438-8112�vantrees@sed.stel.com��
�Vladimir, Oreshin�Head of Communication Department, FAS�Moscow, Leningradshy 37

Russia�095-155-5128

095-155-5535���
�
Ye
e
, Lockett
�
FAA Datalink Project Team


AND- 720
�
800 Independence Ave
, SW


Washington, DC


USA 20591



�
202-358-5088


202-358-5092
�
lockett.yee@faa.dot.gov
��



			W1WP9-03



ICAO ATNP	

Attendee List

Langen, Germany

�Name�Title/Organization�Address (City/Country/Zip)�Phone #

Fax #�Email

Address��



� PAGE �
5
�/� NUMPAGES  \* MERGEFORMAT �5�










